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
2 large family rooms, 
fi nished basement and 
park-like yard with private 
patio. Offered at $425,000

508 E. 3RD STREET

3 Bed | 2 Bath | 1-Car Garage

South Cheyenne

Offered at $160,000

3723 THOMAS RD
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 3-Car Garage

Thomas Heights
Offered at $354,500

DECEMBER 2019 COMPLETION

photo of a previous build

New Price!
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Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

SUMMIT VIEW CONSTRUCTION...HOMES COMING SOON!
MLS # ADDRESS  PRICE SUBDIVISION
71178 LOT 13 ORANGE ST $307,488  COUNTRY HOMES
75389 LOT 11 ORANGE ST $345,800  COUNTRY HOMES
73546 LOT 44 CIRCLE HEART LN $356,650  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73707 257 F QTR CIRCLE LOOP $378,400  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73706 LOT 28 F QTR CIRCLE LP $379,800  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75513 LOT 52 CIRCLE HEART LN $379,900  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73708 LOT 37 F QTR CIRCLE LP $394,700  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73548 LOT 53 CIRCLE HEART LN $399,900  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75514 LOT 51 CIRCLE HEART LN $410,400  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75503 LOT 49 CIRCLE HEART LN $427,800  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73547 LOT 43 CIRCLE HEART LN $469,900  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73709 LOT 41 F QTR CIRCLE LP $469,900  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75512 LOT 50 CIRCLE HEART LN $480,500  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75510 LOT 47 CIRCLE HEART LN $482,500  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75511 LOT 48 CIRCLE HEART LN $482,500  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75515 LOT 42 BLUE FEATHER TR $349,900  SADDLE RIDGE
75516 LOT 43 BLUE FEATHER TR $349,900  SADDLE RIDGE
74772 3651 RED FEATHER TR $364,900  SADDLE RIDGE
72077 3647 RED FEATHER TR $406,250  SADDLE RIDGE
75517 LOT 8 BLUE FEATHER TR $479,800  SADDLE RIDGE
74402 3331 THOMAS RD $395,700  SUN RISE HILLS
75520 LOT 2 THOMAS RD $339,800  THOMAS HTS
75518 LOT 3 THOMAS RD $368,900  THOMAS HTS
73748 3706 SAHLER ST $389,200  THOMAS HTS
72692 3705 THOMAS RD $409,800  THOMAS HTS

4380 BUTCH CASSIDY TRAL

$788,000
7BR | 6BA | 4-car garage

75630.mistiewoods.com

1583 SKY TOP ROAD

$512,000
5BR | 4BA | 3-car garage

76109.mistiewoods.com

6820 E. RIDING CLUB RD

$559,900
5BR | 3BA | 
3-car garage

74698.mistiewoods.com

7246 RILLEY ROAD

$435,000
5BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

76290.mistiewoods.com

5802 INDIGO DRIVE

$396,900
4BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

75766.mistiewoods.com

930 SUN VALLEY DRIVE

$265,000
4BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

75995.mistiewoods.com

1009 CONCERTO LANE

$259,900
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

76097.mistiewoods.com

4910 E. 6TH STREET

$239,900
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

76248.mistiewoods.com

1884 ROAD 109

$150,000  3BR | 3BA  
76335.mistiewoods.com

HUD owned property, case# 591-139326. HUD 
homes are Sold As Is. Managed by CHRONOS 

SOLUTIONS. View details at HUDHomeStore.com.

4708 CARMEL DRIVE

$245,000
4BR | 32A | 2-car garage

76221.mistiewoods.com

702 S. TABLE MOUNTAIN LP

$449,900
4BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

74711.mistiewoods.com
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Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

Now Building in: Saddle Ridge   
Country Homes  Cowboy Ranch South 
 Thomas Hills   Thomas Heights    

And many, many other locations in the 
Cheyenne area.

ROCK SOLID New Construction by

• Summit View Construction is providing all new floorplans,  
decked out with upgrades including 2 x 6 construction! 

• Hardwood and Tile flooring! Granite countertops in 
kitchen and master bath! Massive master suite complete 
with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! 

• Gorgeous kitchens with breakfast bar or islands! 
Vaulted ceilings! Gorgeous soft-close drawers in kitchen 
and bathroom! Solid plywood cabinetry. Central A/C. 
Absolutely Stunning! 

• 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! 

• Summit View Construction provides a limited 10 year 
structural warranty and a Limited 1yr systems warranty 
and 4 yr Extended warranty through First American Home 
Buyers Protection Plan.  

      *Warranty applies only to the new Saddle Ridge models.

All homes feature a minimum of 2-car garage, 9’ bsmt. 
walls with 3 - 5x5 egress windows, & radon mitigation.

New Construction
starting at$299,900!

SEE ALL THE FABULOUS NEW FLOORPLANS AT 
WWW.SUMMITVIEWLLC.COM/FLOOR-PLANS
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1020 Alyssa Way

Beautiful 3 BR, 2 BA home in 
� e Pointe w/3-car garage. Main 
fl oor laundry, hardwood & tile 
fl oors, granite counter tops, 
oil rubbed bronze hardware & 
fi xtures, tile surrounds, awesome 
tray ceilings, gas fi replace, A/C, 
sprinkler system,fenced yard, 
extended patio. $399,900

Corner of Dell Range and 
Whitney - Very close-in rural 
property on 1.84 acres to include 
MU Zoned portion. Nice updated 
3 bedroom, 2 bath home with 
newer 3-Car detached garage... 
easy access. Horses allowed. 
Unique property w/ great future 
value. $477,777

4501 Whitney Road

Gorgeous � omas Hills 4BR 
3BA home has soaring ceilings in 
main living area & gas fi replace. 
Granite counters & hardwood 
fl oors,stainless appliances, 
amazing spacious kitchen sure 
to delight all the Chefs. Fully 
fenced yard w/ sprinkler system. 
$400,000

3728 Sunrise Hills Dr.

Amazing corner lot on this 
5BR-3BA-3CAR in Country 
Homes! RV parking, carport & 
storage shed. Fully fenced & nicely 
landscaped. Large private patio w/ 
retractable awning. Awesome dog 
run & a 3-car tandem garage with 
loads of space to park & work-in. 
$315,000

615 Peach Street

4058 Blue Bonnet Lane - New Listing! 4 Bedroom, 3 Bath, 2-Car Garage, Plus Barn on 38 Acres.  $435,000

5510 S. GREELEY HWY
Almost 10 acres, zoned 
light industrial South Green 
Highway Frontage, Easy 
Access to I-80 and I-25. 
$495,000

1217 SHERMAN MOUNTAIN LP
Grand executive home in Murray Hills Estates. 6 
BR, 6 BA, formal living & dining, butler’s service 
area, gourmet kitchen, 2-story family rm, 
master suite w/ sitting area, 2 walk-in closets & 
7-piece master bath. Oversized 3-car garage, all 
on 2.79 acres. $995,000

2213 PATTISON AVE.
Grand excellence! Quality fi nishes, structure 
covered patio, gas fi replace, granite, hardwoods, 
tile & carpet. Maintenance free exterior, fenced 
backyard, sprinkler system and a 3 car garage. 
$469,000
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JUST LISTED MULTI-FAMILY & TOWNHOME UNIT RENTALS IN SOUTH PARK ESTATES! 
WELL MAINTAINED WITH GREAT RENTAL HISTORY!  EASY ACCESS TO INTERSTATES 80 & 25! 

CLOSE PROXIMITY TO WARREN AIR FORCE BASE!    

And, 16 townhome units in South Park Estates:
508, 520, & 524 W. 2nd St. - 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 2-car garage units

w/ central A/C, fenced yards with sprinkler systems, appliance packages to include 
dishwasher, range/oven, refrigerator, washer & dryer.  Each priced at $205,000.

536, 606, 610, 614, 626, 630, 714, 718, 722, 727, 731 W. 2nd St. & 380 Pa� on Ave.
 are 3 bed, 3 bath, 2-car garage units w/ central A/C, fenced yards, sprinkler systems, 
appliance packages to include dishwasher, range/oven, refrigerator, washer & dryer.  

Each priced at $205,000. 

220 Pa� on Ave. is a 4 bedroom, 4 bathroom, 2-car garage w/ walk-out fi nished basement,
appliance package to include dishwasher, range/oven, refrigerator. Priced at $220,000. 

Tenants pay all u� li� es to include water, sewer, garbage, gas & electric.

205 Abby Rd. - 6 plex $700,000
304 Snyder Ave. - 4 plex $550,000

308 Snyder Ave. - 4 plex $550,000
743 W. 2nd St. - 4 plex $550,000

Unique Investment Opportunity!


Sutherland


(307)
630.0528

larry@cheyennehomes.com


Illingworth


(307)
421.5378

stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

• All mul� -family units feature 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, individual 
laundry rooms in each unit w/ washers & dryers, fully landscaped with 

vinyl fencing & automa� c sprinkler systems, off -street parking too!
• Tenants pay all gas & electric u� li� es, owner pays water, sewer, & garbage.
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